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Ord. Dors Perro
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DRISS
MOLLY
MORA
KAY
PANCHO
GRINGO
LLUC
KADIR
GOKU
BOWIE
MENUT
KYRA
FANTO
CLOE
MEL

Grado: 1
Clase: 60 + 50 + 40 + 30

Guia

Juan Batle

Juan Batle
Jovana Schaefer
Amparo Gomez
Elena Julia
Lorenzo Barcelo
Miguel Ginard
Toni Torres
Marga Salva
Daniela Weber
Miquel Juan
Mar Morales
Jose Tur Mayans
Angela Presa
Angela Bofill

PRUEBA: Eivissa

Club

Ses Barreres
Ses Barreres
Ses Barreres
Eivissa

Son Gual
Son Gual
Son Gual
Eivissa

Son Gual
Son Gual
Son Gual
Ses Barreres
Eivissa
Eivissa
Eivissa

CLUB DE AGILITY EIVISSA

Clasificacion Final

Licenc.

40
30
60
C00644 60
C00578 30
C00641 60
C00569B 60
C00115B 60
TRAM 60
TRAM 50
TRAM 60
60
C00634 60
C00392B 30
60

16/03/2013
Juez: Salvador Reyes

Obstaculos Metros  Velocidad T.RS. T.RM.

MANGA 1: 20 175,00 2,80 62,50 125,00

MANGA 2: 20 165,00 2,80 59,00 118,00
F -> Faltas R -> Rehuses T -> Tiempo V -> Velocidad

MANGA 1 (Agility) MANGA 2 (Jumping)
F R T V P Calif. F R T V P Calif.

0 0 4298 4,07 000 EX 1 0 4217 391 5,00 EX
0 0 42,71 410 0,00 EX 2 0 5265 313 10,00 MB
1 1 61,8 283 10,00 MB 0 1 6068 2,72 6,68 MB
0 1 5873 298 500 EX 3 1 6069 2,72 21,69 BU
1 1 8495 2,06 3245 NC 0 0 5193 318 0,00 EX
0 0 200,00 0,88 100,0 EL 1 0 40,69 4,06 5,00 EX
0 0 200,00 0,88 100,0 EL 0 2 48,02 344 10,00 MB
0 0 200,00 0,88 100,0 EL 2 2 5642 292 20,00 BU
0 0 200,00 0,88 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,83 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,88 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,83 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,88 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,83 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,88 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,83 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,88 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,83 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,88 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,83 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,88 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,83 100,00 EL

17/03/2013

Individual

P -> Penalizaciones

T

85,15

95,36
122,53
119,42
136,88
240,69
248,02
256,42
400,00
400,00
400,00
400,00
400,00
400,00
400,00

Totales
P

5,00
10,00
16,68
26,69
32,45

105,00
110,00
120,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00



